ASSIGNMENT
BHC4
LBAO8
TRT93
MVC18
LBT38
MMC30
BHC14
c2
B7
C2
NYCO09
MVA11l
NYC02
MVC12
LBT51
c9
NYT34

SIGN UP TIME

704A
332A
436A
332A
652A
730A
3P

LIST

LIST

LIST
836P
611A
446A
651A
235P

LIST
427A

EMPLOYEE NAME

G TAYLOR
G. GATTIE
K. COUCH
S. FRAHAM
| NEUMANN
M. STURDIVANT
M. HOWELL
R. BROWN
T SORENSEN
K. TARVER
D. ANDREWS
I. KOENIG
C. BAKER
J NORCROSS
A. AURIGEMMA
D FERRARO
B. BERSAIN

9768
366580
400750
412520
450140
436840
457070
477300
490090
520510
512470
543784
544923
545874
547139
545831
553851

12/18/1989
11/13/1995
3/17/1999
2/16/2000
4/9/2003
9/10/2003
11/12/2003
4/12/2006
8/1/2007
10/26/2011
3/26/2014
2/11/2017
4/25/2018
3/20/2019
4/29/2020
10/28/2020
4/23/2025

X1
X2

X1
X1

X1
X1
X1
X1
X1
X2
X1

EMPLOYEE # SENORITY DATE VAC DAY(13) PLD (9)

X1
X2
X1
X1
X1
X2

X1
X1
X1
X2
X2
X2
X2
X2

X2

NEWARK DIVISION TRAINMAN'S REQUEST FORM FOR SINGLE / PLD DAY

APPRVD NTED L/O RESUMED
PLD

VAC X
PLD

PLD

PLD

VAC

VAC

PLD

PLD

PLD

VAC

VAC

VAC

VAC X
VAC

VAC




EMPLOYEE NAME EMPLOYEE # SENIORITY DATE LIST APPRVD NTFD L/o RESUMED
K. TARVER 520510 10/26/2011 C2 (X2) YES
D FERRARO 545831 10/28/2020 C9 (X1) YES X
K LEINHEISER 533790 8/7/2013 Cc9 YES



