

NEWARK DIVISION TRAINMAN'S REQUEST FORM FOR SINGLE / PLD DAY

<u>ASSIGNMENT</u>	<u>SIGN UP TIME</u>	<u>EMPLOYEE NAME</u>	<u>EMPLOYEE #</u>	<u>SENIORITY DATE</u>	<u>VAC DAY(13)</u>	<u>PLD (9)</u>	<u>APPRVD</u>	<u>NTFD</u>	<u>L/O</u>	<u>RESUMED</u>
BHC4	704A	G TAYLOR	9768	12/18/1989		X1	PLD		L/O	
LBA08	332A	G. GATTIE	366580	11/13/1995	X1	X2	VAC	X	L/O	
TRT93	436A	K. COUCH	400750	3/17/1999	X2	X1	PLD		L/O	
MVC18	332A	S. FRAHAM	412520	2/16/2000		X1	PLD		L/O	
LBT38	652A	I NEUMANN	450140	4/9/2003		X1	PLD		L/O	
MMC30	730A	M. STURDIVANT	436840	9/10/2003	X1	X2	VAC		L/O	
BHC14	3P	M. HOWELL	457070	11/12/2003	X1		VAC		L/O	
C2	LIST	R. BROWN	477300	4/12/2006		X1	PLD		L/O	
B7	LIST	T SORENSEN	490090	8/1/2007		X1	PLD		L/O	
C2	LIST	K. TARVER	520510	10/26/2011		X1	PLD		L/O	
NYC09	836P	D. ANDREWS	512470	3/26/2014	X1	X2	VAC		L/O	
MVA11	611A	I. KOENIG	543784	2/11/2017	X1	X2	VAC		L/O	
NYC02	446A	C. BAKER	544923	4/25/2018	X1	X2	VAC		L/O	
MVC12	651A	J NORCROSS	545874	3/20/2019	X1	X2	VAC	X	L/O	
LBT51	235P	A. AURIGEMMA	547139	4/29/2020	X1	X2	VAC		L/O	
C9	LIST	D FERRARO	545831	10/28/2020	X2		AWD OPT			
NYT34	427A	B. BERSAIN	553851	4/23/2025	X1	X2	VAC		L/O	

<u>EMPLOYEE NAME</u>	<u>EMPLOYEE #</u>	<u>SENIORITY DATE</u>	<u>LIST</u>	<u>APPRVD</u>	<u>NTFD</u>	<u>L/O</u>	<u>RESUMED</u>
K. TARVER	520510	10/26/2011	C2 (X2)	YES		L/O	
D FERRARO	545831	10/28/2020	C9 (X1)	YES	X	L/O	
K LEINHEISER	533790	8/7/2013	C9	YES		L/O	